Family package

Code

FG65200

1165371

3165221

0165380

DG65229

DG65230

OW65400

0065400

Prices are in €, NET and ex work | Items marked with * are excluded from discounts | Dealer and recommended prices for equipment are the same

Ident

Marine Mat- Flooring
Hardtop - short

Anchor kit

Table (incl. telescopic holder)
Cushion set light

Rear backrest L, R

Anchor light

Navigation light set (red and
green)

Code

FG65200

1165371

3165221

0165380

DB65229

DG65230

OW65400

0065400

Ident

Marine Mat- Flooring

Hardtop - short

Anchor Kit

Table (incl. telescopic holder)

Cushion set dark

Rear backrest L, R

Anchor light

Navigation light set (red and
green)





