## Family package

Code	Ident
FG65200	Marine Mat- Flooring
1165371	Hardtop - short
3165221	Anchor kit
0165380	Table (incl. telescopic holder)
DG65229	Cushion set light
DG65230	Rear backrest L, R
0W65400	Anchor light
0065400	Navigation light set (red and green)

Code	Ident
FG65200	Marine Mat- Flooring
1165371	Hardtop - short
3165221	Anchor kit
0165380	Table (incl. telescopic holder)
DB65229	Cushion set dark
DG65230	Rear backrest L, R
0W65400	Anchor light
0065400	Navigation light set (red and green)